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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00057324 DRE 703 141 28320 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 06 0000

ANGELA MICHELLE TAYLOR 
409 E THORNTON AVE APT K102 
HEMET CA 92543-7630

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

We'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package on Chase debit cards 

Effective December 1, 2020, we'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package (such as Concierge Services and Purchase 
Security) on eligible Chase debit cards. This doesn't affect any benefit packages on Chase credit cards. Benefits you may 
have with this package will remain in effect for eligible purchases made prior to December 1.

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,554.13
Deposits and Additions 4,247.93
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,279.39
Electronic Withdrawals -2,571.23
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance $946.49

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $1,554.13
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Starbucks Store 08752 Hemet CA Card 9877 -5.90 1,548.23
09/10 Orc*Renttrk-Vand Renttrack 000001229830718 Web ID: 1222528268 -1,480.00 68.23
09/11 ATM Withdrawal 09/11 6060 Hamner Ave Mira Loma CA Card 9877 -60.00 8.23
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 9877 50.00 58.23
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 9877 0.01 58.24
09/15 Card Purchase With Pin 09/15 Donna 76 Inc Hemet CA Card 9877 -9.95 48.29
09/15 Card Purchase With Pin 09/15 Juan Pollo 29 Hemet CA Card 9877 -17.93 30.36
09/15 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/15 7-Eleven Hemet CA Card 9877 

Purchase $13.18 Cash Back $5.00
-18.18 12.18

09/17 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,315.28 1,327.46
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Starbucks Store 08752 Hemet CA Card 9877 -6.10 1,321.36
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Nat*Yourscoreandmore 800-4070043 CA Card 

9877
-1.00 1,320.36

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 9877 -5.00 1,315.36
09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 9877 -19.99 1,295.37
09/17 ATM Withdrawal 09/17 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -140.00 1,155.37
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September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Circle K # 06069 1450 San Jacinto CA Card 

9877
-37.00 1,118.37

09/17 Freedom Cash 8774835805 PPD ID: Fp00000028 -151.35 967.02
09/17 Brigit.Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 957.03
09/18 Payment Received 09/18 Ls Financing Inc Sherman Oaks CA Card 

9877
150.00 1,107.03

09/18 Payment Received 09/18 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 9877 75.00 1,182.03
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Ls Financing 747-3001542 CA Card 9877 -176.47 1,005.56
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 9877 -35.00 970.56
09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -40.00 930.56
09/18 Gmfinancia Gmfinancia 111009377863 Tel ID: 9405643002 -472.43 458.13
09/18 Geico Retry Pymt PPD ID: 3530075853 -256.11 202.02
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Carls Jr 1100390 Ontario CA Card 9877 -10.54 191.48
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Kfc K710014 Hemet CA Card 9877 -16.30 175.18
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/20 6060 Hamner Ave Mira Loma CA Card 9877 -100.00 75.18
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/21 1800 E Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -60.00 15.18
09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 Shell Service Station Hemet CA Card 9877 -10.00 5.18
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Experian* Credit Repor 479-3436237 CA Card 

9877
-1.00 4.18

09/30 Card Purchase With Pin 09/30 Franks Liquor Hemet CA Card 9877 -3.25 0.93
10/01 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,317.39 1,318.32
10/01 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Arco #42646 Ampm Hemet CA Card 9877 -37.17 1,281.15
10/01 ATM Withdrawal 10/01 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -100.00 1,181.15
10/01 Card Purchase 10/01 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 9877 -87.49 1,093.66
10/01 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Cvs/Pharm 08943--102 S San Jacinto CA 

Card 9877
-39.88 1,053.78

10/01 Freedom Cash 8774835805 PPD ID: Fp00000028 -151.35 902.43
10/01 Brigit.Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 852.43
10/02 Payment Received 10/02 Ls Financing Inc Sherman Oaks CA Card 

9877
150.00 1,002.43

10/02 Kohl's, Inc. Dir Dep PPD ID: 9133357362 68.51 1,070.94
10/02 Card Purchase 10/01 Fsi*TD Auto Finance 888-939-9876 MI Card 

9877
-295.50 775.44

10/02 Card Purchase 10/02 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 9877 -1.00 774.44
10/02 ATM Withdrawal 10/02 1195 Calimesa Blvd Calimesa CA Card 9877 -140.00 634.44
10/05 Wal-Mart Assocs Offcycle PPD ID: 0710794409 35.87 670.31
10/05 Card Purchase 10/01 Ls Financing 747-3001542 CA Card 9877 -176.47 493.84
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 9877 -128.00 365.84
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/04 Shiraz Inc. Hemet CA Card 9877 -36.02 329.82
10/05 ATM Withdrawal 10/04 6060 Hamner Ave Mira Loma CA Card 9877 -80.00 249.82
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Taco Bell 028440 Ontario CA Card 9877 -7.08 242.74
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/05 Wal-Mart Super Center Hemet CA Card 

9877
-86.05 156.69

10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/05 Staterbro 3125 W Flori Hemet CA Card 9877 -12.02 144.67
10/05 Recurring Card Purchase 10/03 Experian* Credit Repor 479-3436237 CA 

Card 9877
-21.95 122.72

10/06 Card Purchase 10/05 Gc Services Courts: 74 800-7566524 TX Card 
9877

-100.00 22.72

10/07 Wal-Mart Assocs Offcycle PPD ID: 0710794409 35.87 58.59
10/08 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035410 1,050.00 1,108.59
10/08 Card Purchase 10/07 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -14.87 1,093.72
10/08 Card Purchase 10/07 Farmer Boys - Hemet Hemet CA Card 9877 -16.82 1,076.90
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September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/08 ATM Withdrawal 10/08 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -100.00 976.90
10/08 Card Purchase With Pin 10/08 Shiraz Inc. Hemet CA Card 9877 -25.46 951.44
10/08 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 946.49

Ending Balance $946.49

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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